Wall Clings

Peel and
stick

Product Details

18" up to 72
 Image printed on premium Photo-Tex material
 Backed with low tack adhesive

e Sticks on walls, doors, lockers, and more

»  Apply and remove as often as you like

* No minimum quantity

Pricing

18x12 - Wall Cling

36x24 - Wall Cling
48x32 - Wall Cling
60x40 - Wall Cling
72x48 - Wall Cling

$60.00
80.00
90.00
100.00
110.00



